Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for Ohio
Fiscal Year 2017

Alliance Police Department Local $34,944 $2,163 $37,107
Ashtabula City Police Department Local SO $2,681 $2,681
Ashtabula County Sheriff's Department Local $5,836 SO $5,836
Attorney General - Bureau Of Criminal Investigation (BCl) State $1,212,006 $57,659 $1,269,665
Bay Village Police Department Local $19,471 SO $19,471
Belmont County Sheriff's Office Local SO $3,900 $3,900
Boardman Police Department Local $1,195 $16,246 $17,441
Broadview Heights Police Department Local $20,221 S577 $20,798
Brook Park Police Department Local $5,296 SO $5,296
Brooklyn Police Department Local $20,221 S577 $20,798
Brunswick Police Department Local $923 SO $923
Butler County Sheriff's Office Local $54,401 $3,233 $57,634
Canfield Police Department Local SO $8,775 $8,775
Canton Police Department Local $93,139 $71,637 $164,776
Central Ohio Drug Enforcement (CODE) Task Force Task Force S2,867 SO $2,867
Central Ohio High Intensity Drug Trafficking Area (HIDTA) Task Force Task Force $75,007 $60,121 $135,128
Cincinnati Police Department Local $182,303 $88,397 $270,700
City Of Akron Police Department Local S147,564 $20,027 $167,591
City Of Huber Heights Police Division Local $32,883 $1,658 $34,541
City Of Salem Police Department Local S2,746 $16,088 518,834
City Of Trotwood Police Department Local $32,260 SO $32,260
Cleveland Division Of Police Local $87,773 $1,618 $89,391
Cleveland Heights Police Department Local $82,604 $13,667 $96,271
Colerain Police Department Local 578,089 $3,272 $81,361
Columbus Division Of Police Local $72,379 $35,653 $108,032
Cuyahoga County Prosecutor's Office Local $207 SO $207
Cuyahoga County Sheriff's Department Local $116,817 $24,556 $141,373
Dayton Police Department Local $113,062 $3,997 $117,059

Delaware County Law Enforcement Against Pushers (LEAP) Drug Task
Force Task Force $15,876 SO $15,876



Department Of Rehabilitation And Corrections (DRC) - Adult Parole
Authority

East Liverpool Police Department
Elyria Police Department

Euclid Police Department

Fairfield Hocking Major Crimes Unit
Fairfield Police Department

Fairview Park Police Department
Forest Park Police Department

Franklin County Sheriff's Office
Fremont Police Department

Geauga County Sheriff's Office

Grove City Division Of Police
Independence Police Department
Jackson Township Police Department - Massillon
Kirtland Hills Police Department

Lake County Narcotics Agency
Lakewood Police Department
Lawrence Township Police Department
Lima Police Department

Linndale Police Department

Lorain County Drug Task Force

Lorain Police Department

Louisville Police Department

Lyndhurst Police Department

Madison County Sheriff's Office
Mahoning County Sheriff's Office
Mahoning Valley Law Enforcement Task Force
Mansfield Police Department

Marion City Police Department

Medina County Drug Task Force
Medway Drug Enforcement Agency
Miami Township Police

Montgomery County Sheriff's Office
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$858
$2,391
$3,012
N¢
$23,529
$61,032
$1,122
$43,937
$258,472
$7,681
$13,891
N¢
$35,590
$29,016
$2,193
$60,857
$25,309
N¢
$1,427
$14,083
$88,882
$8,439
S0

$451
85,349
$3,732
$34,193
$3,619
S0
$10,929
$18,451
$3,999
$42,093

$2,163
$9,250
SO

$197
SO
$4,050
SO

SO
$19,614
SO

$546
$1,855
$577
$14,350
SO
$21,881
SO
$17,010
SO

SO
$1,568
$1,621
$12,188
SO
$1,695
$11,193
SO
$24,961
$4,198
$14,467
$35,089
SO
$3,333

$3,021
$11,641
$3,012
$197
$23,529
$65,082
$1,122
$43,937
$278,086
$7,681
$14,437
$1,855
$36,167
$43,366
$2,193
$82,738
$25,309
$17,010
$1,427
$14,083
$90,450
$10,060
$12,188
$451
$7,044
$14,925
$34,193
$28,580
$4,198
$25,396
$53,540
$3,999
$45,426



Multi-Area Narcotics Unit

National Guard Counterdrug Task Force
North Canton Police Department

North Royalton Police Department
Northern Ohio Law Enforcement Task Force
Norwood Police Department

Oregon Police Division

Perry Township Police Department
Poland Village Police Department

Port Columbus Airport Police Department
Portage County Drug Task Force
Portage County Sheriff's Office
Portsmouth Police Department
Reynoldsburg Police Department
Rossford Police Department

Saint Clair Township Police Department
Sandusky Police Department

Scioto County Sheriff's Office

Shaker Heights Police Department
Southeast Area Law Enforcement
Springfield Police Department

Stark County Prosecutor's Office

Stark County Sheriff's Office

State Highway Patrol

Steubenville Police Department
Summit County Drug Unit

Summit County Sheriff's Office

Sylvania Township Police Department
The Greater Warren County Drug Task Force
Toledo Police Department

Troy Police Department

Tuscarawas County Sheriff's Office
Upper Arlington Police Division

Upper Sandusky Police Department
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$11,810
$8,547
SO
$42,764
$184,056
$64,902
$68,363
SO
$3,067
$71,898
$5,250
SO

$109
$7,424
$1,416
$2,391
$30,903
$109
$41,913
$5,794
$61,820
SO
$7,906
$590,571
$213,655
$153,264
$17,528
$45,320
$428
$67,238
$32,039
$287
$29,190
$4,039
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$12,188
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$189,474
$3,233
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$9,676
$8,678
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$11,766
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$23,501
$41,665
$663
$7,313
$75,405
$62,056
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$14,524
$12,748
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$256
$75,031
SO

SO

SO
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$11,810
$8,547
$12,188
$43,341
$373,530
$68,135
$68,363
$4,822
$12,743
$80,576
$5,250
$901
$109
$7,424
$1,416
$14,157
$30,903
$109
$65,414
$47,459
$62,483
$7,313
$83,311
$652,627
$213,655
$167,788
$30,276
$45,320
$684
$142,269
$32,039
$287
$29,190
$4,039



Warren City Police Department Local $76,797 SO $76,797

Wauseon Police Department Local $29,958 SO $29,958
West Chester Police Department Local $75,527 $3,503 $79,030
Westerville Division Of Police Local $31,721 $3,366 $35,087
Westshore Enforcement Bureau Task Force $2,804 SO $2,804
Whitehall Division Of Police Local 522,788 SO $22,788
Wood County Prosecutor's Office Local $3,386 SO $3,386
Youngstown Police Department Local $29,347 $4,689 $34,036

Ohio Totals $5,360,956 $1,204,343 $6,565,299
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